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DANONE S.A.

ISIN:
FR0000120644
WKN: 12064

Overview

2021/03/05 17:38:44

Price
56.68 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

0.96% (0.54)

FR0000120644
Symbol BN
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 36,807 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 56.00 EUR (50)
Ask (Ask size) 56.88 EUR (5)
Open 55.98 EUR
High 56.78 EUR
Low 55.28 EUR
Close (prev. day) 56.14 EUR
VWAP 56.406225 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,492,514
Trading volume 84,183,478.00
Number of trades 8,351
Last size 176
Futures and Options
Related Futures 110
Related Options =
PDF Downloads
Annual report: DANONE S.A. &
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline
2021/03/03

Global Equity Ratings

2021/03/03 _— Aktienempfehlungen Global
2021/02/15 2l Global Equity Ratings
2021/02/15 p— Aktienempfehlungen Global
2021/02/04 S8l  Global Equity Ratings
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CHCHCHCH

5Y

1/4


https://produkte.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=154189799,192708475,24927791,56165782,160015542,154589534,169837348
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FR0000120644-2021-03-05.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dat%26ISIN%3DFR0000120644
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem946758_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=FR0000120644&ID_NOTATION=
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem946758_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000120644&ID_NOTATION=
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem946758_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000120644&ID_NOTATION=
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=214945
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2032ad045f6176787f16490bca437126936ed38dc587041272a8e20de18855f&idfile=53947&stat=ebg.at%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F53947%2F2021-03-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2e097c1778bdcd829&time=1615062751&tool=RSC
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=214944
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2754810bdf23051bcbb7fe0b7e9923ed98f1dfe58c724a1ef816104800bdfd08&idfile=53946&stat=ebg.at%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F53946%2F2021-03-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1b4b1f83521a32f71&time=1615062751&tool=RSC
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=212169
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=feff69fe75c006bff5c28619f2603bb706568fcc24ec940b54d595d31e515907&idfile=53853&stat=ebg.at%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F53853%2F2021-02-15%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ab1f3e9fb81335cc7&time=1615062751&tool=RSC
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=212165
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19c15c91dff2d587ceaf50d7edae51af4cb00307cb5cfaa61d2007ad600b310f&idfile=53852&stat=ebg.at%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F53852%2F2021-02-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a5f9d8e815acd95bc&time=1615062751&tool=RSC
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=210784
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7889e702ce4f5692eb67b20290d4eac2157cfe44b8a270bca2f59f7034d9c264&idfile=53793&stat=ebg.at%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F53793%2F2021-02-04%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e9c03e055792962e8&time=1615062751&tool=RSC
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Details

2021/03/05 17:38:44

Price
56.68 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Performance and Risk

6M
Perf (%) -1.32%
Perf (abs.) -0.74
Beta 0.71
Volatility 24.69

ERSTES

Group

-13.09%

0.96% (0.54)

FR0000120644
BN

Euronext Paris
EUR

Consumer Products

Stock
36,807 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

56.00 EUR (50)
56.88 EUR (5)
55.98 EUR
56.78 EUR
55.28 EUR
56.14 EUR
56.406225 EUR
1,492,514
84,183,478.00
8,351

176
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-13.52%
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Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views
Exchange [F]

Xetra
Vienna Stock Exchange

Tradegate

Stuttgart

Date

2021/
03/05

2021/
03/05

2021/
03/05

2021/
03/05

Time Price

17:35 56.82 EUR

17:19 56.66 EUR

20:16 57.44 EUR

20:35 57.58 EUR

56.30 EUR (1,913,747
55.46 EUR (2,000,933
53.50 EUR (1,988,162
56.94 EUR (1,940,070

52.14 EUR (2021/01/13

46.03 EUR (2020/10/29

)

)

)

)

58.68 EUR (2021/02/25)
)

)

)

(
65.68 EUR (2020/06/19
(

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)

0.65 111

0.03 8

0.36 76
0.06 9
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https://produkte.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem946749_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem946749_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=FR0000120644
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195754
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457734
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20421806
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19982

DANONE S.A.

ERSTES

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris
Duesseldorf

Borsa Italiana MTF Trading

After Hours

Borsa ltaliana MTF Global
Equity Market

Berlin

2021/
03/05

2021/
03/05

2021/
03/05

2021/
03/05

2021/
03/05

2021/
03/05

2021/
03/05

2021/
03/05

2021/
01/19

2021/
03/05

2021/
03/05

19:33

18:05

10:54

08:03

18:44

16:44

17:38

19:30

18:11

17:35

08:08

56.92 EUR

56.1811 EUR

55.50 EUR

55.56 EUR

56.84 EUR

67.6615 USD

56.68 EUR

57.02 EUR

57.20 EUR

56.74 EUR

55.22 EUR

0.04

0.14

0.04

0.00

0.25

0.04

84.18

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

16

13

8,351

17
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https://produkte.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19983
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28880714
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28880714
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2039569
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19984
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195755
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9489506
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19979
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632797
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632797
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20817058
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20817058
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19981

DANONE S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

O

DANONE

Contact Details
DANONE SA

15, rue du Helder - 75009 Paris
Telefon: 33-1-44-35-20-20

Fax: -
E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Annual report: DANONE S.A.

ERSTES

Group

Company Profile

Danone SA engages in the food processing industry. It operates through the following
divisions: Fresh Dairy Products, Waters, Early Life Nutrition, and Medical Nutrition. The
Fresh Dairy Products division produces and markets yogurts, fermented fresh dairy
products, and other specialized fresh dairy products. The Waters division comprises the
natural waters business along with aqua drinks. The Early Life Nutrition division focuses on
specialized foods for babies and young children to complement breast-feeding while always
complying with the World Health Organization Code and local laws. The Medical Nutrition
division focuses mainly on people receiving medical treatment, babies afflicted with certain
illnesses and frail elderly people. Danone was founded on February 2, 1899 and is
headquartered in Paris, France.

Members of Management Board

Emmanuel Faber

Bertrand Austruy

Domitille Bigot

Francisco
Camacho

Jean-Philippe
Paré

Juergen Esser

Nadia Bensalem-
Nicolas

Nigyar
Makhmudova

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Virginia Stallings
Benoit Potier
Bettina Theissig
Clara Gaymard
Franck Riboud
Frédéric
Boutebba
Gaélle Olivier
Gilles Schnepp
Guido Maria
Barilla

Isabelle Seillier
Jean-Michel
Sévérino

Lionel Zinsou-
Derlin

Michel Landel

Serpil Timuray

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:-
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FR0000120644-2021-03-05.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dat%26ISIN%3DFR0000120644
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